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CX Open

Knysna
INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

NAME
PALFRAMAN, |
WILLIAMS, |
SPANNENBERG, E
PIENAAR, M
BARNARD, S
NORGARB, |
GELDENHUYS, H
POTGIETER, M
KILLIAN, R
HOLMES, J
MOLLER, G
MONK, J
MCKELLY, M

VAN RENSBURG, |
LEE, S

PERKS, N
NOVEMBER, G
WITBOOI, G
BARNARD, E
MULLER, A
KIRSTEN, R
JULIES, K
WILLIAMS, R
HECTOR, M
DAUBERN, G
KOEN, D
BARNARD, J
DAVIDS, L
QUINN, L
MALAN, D
MOTTERSHEAD, S
COLANANNI, G
MULLER, KASS
DE VILLIERS, D
HARTNICK, R
WILSON, D
STEYN, M
LEEN, K
HARKER, B
TWIGG, D
HENDRICKS, HERSCH
FRANKLIN, N
PAIN, B
KAMFER, S
WILKINS, C
JANSEN, A
KRIGA, B
WABANIE, B
SWANEPOEL, J
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STAT

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
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OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

73 69 142
70 75 145
75 71 146
67 80 147
77 71 148
73 75 148
75 74 149
74 75 149
75 75 150
78 75 163
73 81 154
79 75 154
76 78 154
78 77 165
80 75 165
79 77 156
76 80 156
79 78 168
79 78 168
82 76 168
80 78 168
79 80 169
77 82 159
80 79 169
77 82 159
78 82 160
84 76 160
78 82 160
76 85 161
83 78 161
86 76 162
75 88 163
82 81 163
86 79 166
79 86 165
82 83 165
82 83 165
84 82 166
87 79 166
83 83 166
79 88 167
85 82 167
85 82 167
80 88 168
86 82 168
85 84 169
85 85 170
86 85 171
90 82 172
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49
51
52
52
52
52
52
57
58
58
80
61
62
63

CX Open

Knysna

INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

NAME

BOOYSEN, J
FILANDER, W
OPPERMAN, W
KOTZE, R
SLATER, J
PUTTICK, S
PLAATJIES, B
VAN JAARSVELDT, D
LE ROUX, E
PLATEEL, K
LEIBBRANDT, T
SEPTEMBER, Z
BASSON, W
KIRSTEN, §
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88
90
83
91
88
85
88
84
85
87
89
89
86
92

84
83
91
83
86
89
86
91
91
89
90
92
97
94

Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL

172
173
174
174
174
174
174
175
176
176
179
181
183
186
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INDIVIDUAL GROSS POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2

NAME

DE VOOGT, W
PARTRIDGE, D
VAN DER MERWE, H
HANWORTH, N
LEONARD, D
VAN ASWEGIN, K
FRITCHE, A
KRUMM, S
ACKERMAN, W
JANUARY, 10
VAN ASWEGIN, R
STUURMAN, F
MATZNER, E
EGBERT, S
TWYCROSS, S
JAUCIS, L
NIENABER, W
BLAAUW, Z
STUART, J
BREDENKAMP, L
DUNCAN, A
SHARE, A
HENDRICKS, H
OCTOBER, R
MLONDILENI, M
HANNIE, S

DU PREEZ, B
VAN RENSBURG, EJ
TALMAGGIES, R
VAN HEERDEN, B
COOPER, J
VATALA, S
MULLER, KELVIN
JACKSON, R
HARRIS, J
LEIBBRANDT, P
LOUW, H
BOCCALEONE, C
BELL, P
EVERTSE, A
MATIKA, B
DIXON-SAVAGE, P
HERWELS, L.
MAGADA, K
MALGRAAFF, L

CX Open

Knysna

MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

(G clevetand

Round1 Round 2 TOTAL

HCAP  STAT

10 OK 80
10 OK 78
11 OK 87
12 OK 83
11 OK 89
13 OK 89
" OK 85
12 OK 89
13 OK 91
18 OK 88
15 OK 97
14 OK 84
15 OK 96
13 OK 90
11 OK 88
11 OK 95
16 OK 89
12 OK 93
10 OK 96
15 OK 89
18 OK 88
13 OK 83
13 OK 94
15 OK 95
18 OK 93
14 OK 98
18 OK 93
14 OK 92
18 OK 93
10 OK 96
15 OK 98
16 OK 94
10 OK 97
18 OK 102
14 OK 90
18 OK 97
18 OK 99
16 OK 102
18 OK 100
16 OK 100
18 OK 113
18 OK 104
18 OK 11
18 OK 112
18 OK 116
SRIXO
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79
89
84
89
84
90
94
91
89
93
85
98
86
93
95
88
94
91
88
96
97
103
92
92
95
91
98
99
98
95
94
98
95
91
106
102
101
100
103
106
95
105
103
106
127

169
167
171
172
173
179
179
180
180
181
182
182
182
183
183
183
183
184
184
185
185
186
186
187
188
189
191
191
191
191
192
192
192
193
196
199
200
202
203
206
208
209
214
218
243




CX Open
Knysna
INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

POSITION NAME HCAP  STAT Round 1 Round 2 TOTAL
1 PALFRAMAN, I 2 OK 73 71 69 67 138
2 KILLIAN, R 4 OK 75 1 7% 7 142
3 HECTOR, M 8 OK 80 72 79 T 143
4 KOEN, D 8 OK 78 70 82 74 144
4 MOLLER, G 5 OK 73 68 81 76 144
4 BARNARD, § 2 OK 77 75 71 69 144
7 MULLER, KASS 9 OK 82 73 81 72 145
8 PERKS, N 5 OK 79 74 77772 146
8 BARNARD, E 6 OK 79 73 79 73 146
10 HOLMES, J 3 OK 78 75 75 72 147
10 WILLIAMS, R 6 OK 7N 82 76 147
10 LEE, S 4 OK 80 76 7% M 147
13 TWIGG, D 9 OK 83 74 83 74 148
14 WILSON, D 8 OK 82 74 83 75 149
14 VAN RENSBURG, | 3 OK 78 75 77 74 149
14 WILLIAMS, | +2 OK 70 72 7% 77 149
17 WITBOOI, G 4 OK 79 75 79 75 150
17 HARKER, B 8 OK 87 79 79 7 150
17 SPANNENBERG, E +2 OK 75 77 773 150
20 HARTNICK, R 7 OK 79 72 86 79 151
20 PAIN, B 8 OK 85 77 82 74 161
20 PIENAAR, M +2 OK 67 69 80 82 161
20 GELDENHUYS, H +1 OK 75 76 74 75 151
20 POTGIETER, M +1 OK 74 75 75 76 161
25 KAMFER, § 8 OK 80 72 88 80 162
25 NOVEMBER, G 2 OK 76 74 80 78 152
25 LEEN, K 7 OK 84 77 82 75 162
25 BARNARD, J 4 OK 84 80 76 72 152
25 MONK, J 1 OK 79 78 75 74 162
25 MOTTERSHEAD, S 5 OK 86 81 76 71 162
25 NORGARB, | +2 OK 73 75 75 77 152
25 MCKELLY, M 1 OK 76 75 78 77 152
33 DE VILLIERS, D 6 OK 86 80 79 73 153
33 HENDRICKS, HERSCH 7 OK 79 72 88 81 153
33 QUINN, L 4 OK 76 72 85 81 163
33 WABANIE, B 9 OK 86 77 85 76 163
37 DAVIDS, L 3 OK 78 76 82 79 164
38 JULIES, K 2 OK 79 77 80 78 165
38 STEYN, M 5 OK 82 77 83 78 165
40 SLATER, J 9 OK 88 79 86 77 156
40 BOOYSEN, J 8 OK 88 80 84 76 166
40 KRIGA, B 7 OK 85 78 85 78 156
43 COLANANNI, G 3 OK 75 72 88 85 167
44 WILKINS, C 5 OK 86 81 82 77 158
44 PLATEEL, K 9 OK 87 78 89 80 168
44 PUTTICK, S 8 OK 85 77 89 81 158
47 VAN JAARSVELDT, D 8 OK 84 76 91 83 1569
47 FRANKLIN, N 4 OK 85 81 82 78 159
49 OPPERMAN, W 7 oK 83 76 91 84 160
49 SWANEPOEL, J 6 OK 90 84 82 76 160
49 KIRSTEN, R +1 OK 80 81 78 79 160
52 FILANDER, W 6 OK 90 84 83 77 161
52

JANSEN, A 4 OK 85 81 84 80 161
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POSITION

52
55
56
55
58
59
60
61
62
63

INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2

CX Open
Knysna

MENS SECTION - A DIVISION

NAME HCAP STAT
DAUBERN, G +1 OK
LE ROUX, E 7 OK
PLAATJIES, B OK
MULLER, A +2 OK
KOTZE, R 5 OK
MALAN, D +2 OK
LEIBBRANDT, T 6 OK
SEPTEMBER, Z 6 OK
KIRSTEN, S 8 OK
BASSON, W 5 OK

Round 1

77
85
88
82
91
83
89
89
92
86

78

78
82
84
86
85
83
83
84
81
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Round 2

82
91
86
76
83
78
90
92
94
97

83
84
80
78
78
80
84
86
86
92

TOTAL

161
162
162
162
164
165
167
169
170
173
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CX Open

Knysna

INDIVIDUAL NETT POSITIONS AFTER ROUND 2
MENS SECTION - B DIVISION

NAME
DE VOOGT, W
JANUARY, 10
PARTRIDGE, D
HANWORTH, N
VAN DER MERWE, H
DUNCAN, A
LEONARD, D
MLONDILENI, M
VAN ASWEGIN, R
MATZNER, E
VAN ASWEGIN, K
NIENABER, W
STUURMAN, F
ACKERMAN, W
DU PREEZ, B
BREDENKAMP, L.
TALMAGGIES, R
KRUMM, S
OCTOBER, R
JACKSON, R
EGBERT, S
FRITCHE, A
SHARE, A
VATALA, S
HENDRICKS, H
BLAAUW, Z
HANNIE, S
TWYCROSS, S
JAUCIS, L
COOPER, J
LEIBBRANDT, P
VAN RENSBURG, EJ
STUART, J
LOUW, H
BELL, P
HARRIS, J
BOCCALEONE, C
VAN HEERDEN, B
MATIKA, B
MULLER, KELVIN
DIXON-SAVAGE, P
EVERTSE, A
HERWELS, L
MAGADA, K
MALGRAAFF, L
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b

HCAP  STAT
10 OK
18 OK
10 OK
12 oK
11 OK
18 OK
11 OK
18 OK
16 OK
16 OK
13 OK
15 OK
14 OK
13 OK
18 OK
16 OK
18 OK
12 OK
16 OK
18 OK
13 OK
11 OK
13 OK
16 OK
13 OK
12 OK
14 OK
11 OK
11 OK
18 OK
18 OK
14 OK
10 OK
18 OK
18 OK
14 OK
16 OK
10 OK
18 OK
10 OK
18 OK
16 OK
18 OK
18 OK
18 OK

Round 1

80
88
78
83
87
88
89
93
97
96
89
89
84
91
93
89
93
89
95
102
90
85
83
94
94
93
98
88
95
98
97
92
96
99
100
90
102
96
113
97
104
100
111
112
116
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70
70
68
71
76
70
78
75
82
81
76
74
70
78
75
74
75
77
80
84
77
74
70
78
81
81
84
77
84
83
79
78
86
81
82
76
86
86
95
87
86
84
93
94
98

Round 2

79
93
89
89
84
97
84
95
85
86
90
94
98
89
98
96
98
N
92
Al
93
94
103
98
92
91
91
95
88
94
102
99
88
101
103
105
100
95
95
95
105
106
103
106
127

69
75
79
77
73
79
73
77
70
71
77
79
84
76
80
81
80
79
77
73
80
83
90
82
79
79
77
84
77
79
84
85
78
83
85
91
84
85
77
85
87
90
85
88
109

TOTAL

139
145
147
148
149
149
151
152
152
162
163
163
164
154
155
155
165
156
167
167
187
167
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
163
163
164
164
167
167
170
171
172
172
173
174
178
182
207



